C/o Range rd & Anfield rd
"« Mackheath

Kuilsrivier
Cape Town

&~ Liquor Kumers

(021) 903 3880
Liquor Runners Cape Town

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR GEORGE IBT

Pieter@lrsa.co.za

C/o Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath
Kuilsrivier
Cape Town

(021) 903 8874

Http: / /www.irsa.co.za

| PRSACPT

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 1635 REFERENCE NUMBERS

IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

SEALS:4262601-4262604

Number of Chepp: 25 30826/00029552/1492177IBT

|
Transport OWN TRANSPORT | Driver Name: | ABEL i}Truck Reg Nr: JBB 901 FS
IBT Date: 2024-06-06
Expected Delivery Date: 2024-06-07 IBT Time: 15:05
Driver Signature: % LR Signature:
=
Thursday 06 June 2024 11




LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER 1408952

LR GEORGE IBT TO RECEIVE O PALLETS wOmMm\OOQNommNRAON‘_ 77I1BT
5t Code St Desc Pack Size Batch Unit Units QTY
I e —
LR GEORGE IBT ]
CA 1635
162100 Absolut Berry Vodkarita bx{4x300mt) 6% CA Qo\\\
162101 Absolut Passionfruit Martini 6x{4x300ml) 6% CA 120 —
162103 Malibu Pina Colada 6x{4x300mt) 5% CA 120 =
162102 Malibu Strawberry Daiquiri Hx{4x300ml) 5% CA 120 —
149101 Red Heart Rum 12x750mi ; CA 1155 —
Total Cases: ﬁ 1,635
Total Pallets: , 0
cked By: Chepp <2  Dulan: obfoe)p:
-Picked By: Checked By: o lan Yo [0 [2020
Thursday 06 June 2024 N F 17




LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER 1408952

LR GEORGE IBT TO RECEIVE 0 PALLETS 30826/00029552/1492177IBT
St Code St Desc Pack Size Batch Unit Units QTY

LR GEORGE IBT

CA 1635
162100 Absolut Berry Vodkarita 6x(4x300ml) 6% Ceaa> 120
162101 Absolut Passionfruit Martini 6x(4x300ml) 6% CA) ! 120
162103 Malibu Pina Colada 6x(4x300ml) 5% v’ CA i 120
162102 Malibu Strawberry Daiquiri 6x(4x300ml) 5% (ch) _ 120
149101 Red Heart Rum 12x750ml (CA) 24 1155
Total Cases: 1,635
Total Pallets: 0
ral N /
Picked By: Checked By: F..U. - W \AWL\’
1m

Thursday 06 June 2024
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e
ar E
Pernod Ricard " g
South Africa l. —
» _ y CHE a4
Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive i su L
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191 | @
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620 ‘ i e b 3L y
Reg No: 1994/004226/07 i
Vat No: 4670144973 Tax Invoice
Buyer: Consignee:
SDGE Liquor Runners George SDGE Liquor Runners George
Abbatoir Road Abbatoir Road
George-Industria 6536 George-Industria 6536
Buyer's VAT:
Requested Date: 2024-06-05 Customer PO:
Item number Description UoM . Qty
149101 Red Heart Rum 12x750m| .0000 CA 1,155.00
162100 Absolut Berry Vodkarita 6x(4x300ml) 6% .0000 CA 120.00
162101 Absolut Passionfruit Martini 6x(4x300ml) 6% .0000 CA 120.00
162102 Malibu Strawberry Daiquiri 6x(4x300ml) 5% .0000 CA 120.00
162103 Malibu Pina Colada 6x(4x300ml) 5% .0000 CA 120.00
Banking Details
Account No: R eEn023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA

Page1of1

3 1

Doc No: 1492177
Date: 2024-06-05
Customer: 817
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 30826 ST
Liquor License:
30 days from
Currency: ZAR §
.2. Eayment:Term statement
Unit Selling Price Discount VAT Total Amount
135.14 0.00 1,873,068.12
322.46 0.00 38,695.30
331.62 0.00 39,794.93
305.41 0.00 36,649.18
341.00 0.00 40,920.60
Total VAT Total Including
0.00 2,029,128.13
COD Total 2,029,128.13
Received in good order on behalf of customer
Name:
Signature:
Date:




LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

1408952

LR GEORGE IBT TO RECEIVE 25 PALLETS

Scanned 5t Code
162100
162101
162103
162102
149101

Thursday 06 June 2024

St Desc

Absolut Berry Vodkarita
Absolut Passionfruit Martini
Malibu Pina Colada

Malibu Strawberry Daiquiri

Red Heart Rum

PackSize

6X(4x300ml) 6
6x{4x300ml) 6
6x(4x300ml) 5
6x(4x300ml) 5

12x750ml

30826/00029552/14921771

Unit

CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

Units QTY  Scan QTY

120

120

120

120

1155
1,635.00

120
120
120
120

1155
1,635.00

VYariance

0
0
0
0
0

0.00

m
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2024/06/05
# IBT REF PRODUCT DISCRIPTIO SEND WEIGHT| REC WEIGHT | PALLET # |LOADED (Y/N)
1 ST30829 JAMESON 1091 1
2 JAMESON 1090
3 JAMESON 1095 6
4 JAMESON 1093 3
5 JAMESON 1089 2
6 MIX 615 5 6073
7 MIX 1098 L
8 ST30826 RED HEART RUM 862 ‘
9 RED HEART RUM 856 8
10 RED HEART RUM 859 10
11 RED HEART RUM 859 24
12 RED HEART RUM 859 25
13 RED HEART RUM 857 23
14 RED HEART RUM 857 22
15 RED HEART RUM 857 21
16 RED HEART RUM 855 20
17 RED HEART RUM 855 18
18 RED HEART RUM 856 19
19 RED HEART RUM 859 16
20 RED HEART RUM 861 17
21 RED HEART RUM 855 14
22 RED HEART RUM 858 15
23 RED HEART RUM 853 12
24 RED HEART RUM 861 13
25 RED HEART RUM 860 11
26 RED HEART RUM 860 6
27 RED HEART RUM 859 4
28 RED HEART RUM 863 9
29 STRAWBERRY 1034 5
30 PINA COLOADA 1031 1
31 BERRY 1015 2
32 PASSON FRUIT 1011 7 22112
33
34
35
36

29283



